



14317

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	800	878581A20	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(75)	5
1	800	878581A09	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(90)	5
1	800	878581A09	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(115)	5
2	17	43044	PIN, Dowel (.375 x .625) (Withou	1		5
3	17	67296	PIN, Center Main	3		5
4	10	40096 80	SCREW, (M10 x 80)	8		5
5		856966 2	BRACKET	2		5
6	10	817427 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	4		5
7	22	36382	FITTING, (.250-18) Brass	1		5
8	22	18598 1	PLUG, Pipe (.375-18)	3		5
9	10	821273 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	12		5
10	22	99664 2	ELBOW, (90 Degree)	1		5
11	21	883139001	CHECK VALVE	3		5
12	21	889830	CHECK VALVE	3		5
13	22	78279 2	ELBOW FITTING	1		5
14	21	828218 2	CHECK VALVE	1		5
15		824857 6	WATER DEFLECTOR	3		5
16	22	18598 1	PLUG, Pipe (.375-18)	7		5
17	22	881866	FITTING	1		5
18	16	889607	STUD, (M10 x 136)	8		5
19	12	856774	WASHER, (.406 x .750 x .105)	4		5
20	11	40140	NUT, (M10)	8		5
21	21	859235 2	CHECK VALVE, (90 Degree -.06	3		5
22		891956	SEAL	2		2,5
23	22	835454001	FITTING	1		5
24	10	817427 20	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	2		
25		828358 2	SENSOR, Crank Position	1		
26	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		
27		880198T	COVER-FLYWHEEL	1		
28	25	821555001	GROMMET	3		
29	22	857175	COUPLING INSERT	1		
30	22	857176	COUPLING BODY	1		
31	19	858240	CAP	1		
32	32	830757130	TUBING, (.70.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
33	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (.8.00 Inches)	AP		
34		880731002	OIL RESERVOIR BRACKET	1		
0	27	879855A04	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
0		895233A05	POWERHEAD	1	(75)	
0		891767A04	POWERHEAD	1	(90)	
0		891767A04	POWERHEAD	1	(115)	